
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

レフリー： 中村厚喜夫

2102

組順位

2-1

山本　愛華　 更別 2-2

選手名 所　属

源　紗和　　 柳町

更別 棄権

鹿追菅　陽琴　　

本別中央

更別

1-2

1-1

1-3

5 青

52.023 黒

5.04

41.58 8.10

8.2941.77

1 白

4 緑

18.54

1 白

4 緑

2 赤

記録

33.48

色

3 黒

33.68

38.52

タイム差 備考

2.61

0.20

0.00

43.35 9.87

36.092 赤

2026/1/18 9:50

若山　紗良　 札内南

太田　あさ　

臼井　薫　　

順位 No.

1年女子250m
明治北海道十勝オーバル 2026/1/18

2104

2109

2117

2107

2105

2103

上士幌 2-3

吉田　杏莉　

岡崎　日茉梨

大樹

2-4

1-4穀内　梨乃　2110

2101

順　位　表

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会


