

第71回全十勝児童スケート選手権大会

順位表

1年女子250m

2026/1/18

明治北海道十勝オーバル

順位	No.	選手名	所属	組順位	色	記録	タイム差	備考
1	2103	源 紗和	柳町	2-1	3 黒	33.48	0.00	
2	2105	山本 愛華	更別	2-2	2 赤	33.68	0.20	
3	2117	菅 陽琴	鹿追	1-1	2 赤	36.09	2.61	
4	2104	若山 紗良	札内南	1-2	4 緑	38.52	5.04	
5	2107	臼井 薫	上士幌	2-3	1 白	41.58	8.10	
6	2109	太田 あさ	更別	1-3	1 白	41.77	8.29	
7	2102	岡崎 日茉梨	本別中央	2-4	4 緑	43.35	9.87	
8	2110	穀内 梨乃	大樹	1-4	3 黒	52.02	18.54	
	2101	吉田 杏莉	更別	棄権	5 青			

2026/1/18 9:50

レフリー: 中村厚喜夫